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CHGR PGY2 Pediatric Pharmacy Residency Program Preceptors 
 

Name Rotation Email 
Andrea Borst, PharmD, BCPPS General Pediatrics Andrea.Borst@corewellhealth.org 
Alexandra Carberry, PharmD Pediatric Cystic Fibrosis (Ambulatory) Alexandra.Carberry@corewellhealth.org 
Adam Finkbeiner, PharmD, BCPPS General Pediatrics Adam.Finkbeiner@corewellhealth.org 
Kara Jablonski, PharmD, BCPPS, BCPS Pediatric Critical Care Kara.Jablonski@corewellhealth.org 
Sarah Leonard, PharmD, BCPPS Blood and Marrow Transplant Sarah.Hoerner@corewellhealth.org 
Sara Ogrin, PharmD, BCPPS, BCIDP Pediatric Infectious Diseases Sara.Ogrin@corewellhealth.org 
Monica Polkowski, PharmD, BCPPS Pediatric Hematology & Oncology Monica.Polkowski@helendevoschildrens.org 
Lindsay Schray, PharmD, BCPPS Neonatal Critical Care Lindsay.Schray@corewellhealth.org 
Ankit Shukla, PharmD, BCPPS Pediatric Intensive Care Ankit.Shukla@corewellhealth.org 
Kim Vo, PharmD, MHA Administration – Inpatient Operations (Pediatrics) Kimberly.Vo@corewellhealth.org 
Paige Watkins, PharmD, BCPPS Pediatric Solid Organ Transplant Paige.Watkins@corewellhealth.org 
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